Mash the Creek

Age Group Results

September 15, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	10K Run

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Rose Nyenhuis
	
	514
	49
	12
	45:42.0
	7:22/M

	2
	Denise Reesor
	
	531
	27
	30
	50:45.3
	8:11/M

	3
	Joy Scheeringa
	
	575
	28
	36
	54:17.0
	8:45/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	John Borman
	
	591
	34
	1
	38:34.6
	6:13/M

	2
	Bret Pete
	
	590
	48
	2
	38:56.5
	6:17/M

	3
	Dan Gorbics
	
	477
	38
	3
	42:04.0
	6:47/M

	 

	Female 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Robyn Watson
	
	560
	14
	52
	58:09.6
	9:23/M

	 

	Male 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Nathanael Judge
	
	488
	14
	61
	1:02:21.7
	10:03/M

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jaime Rangel
	
	526
	15
	11
	45:40.4
	7:22/M

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kara Hodges
	
	483
	20
	49
	57:33.6
	9:17/M

	2
	Megan Flood
	
	473
	24
	71
	1:06:50.9
	10:47/M

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jennifer Ransom
	
	527
	26
	76
	1:09:07.6
	11:09/M

	2
	Katie Garab
	
	475
	27
	79
	1:14:48.3
	12:04/M

	3
	Erin Slabaugh
	
	542
	29
	81
	1:17:10.6
	12:27/M

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Nick Battles
	
	454
	26
	4
	42:36.1
	6:52/M

	2
	Tony Janzen
	
	487
	26
	5
	42:36.2
	6:52/M

	3
	Jimmy Stull
	
	553
	27
	18
	47:54.1
	7:44/M

	4
	Erik Krantz
	
	499
	28
	23
	49:12.4
	7:56/M

	5
	Donnie Smith
	
	543
	26
	27
	50:02.8
	8:04/M

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Juliana Kladis
	
	496
	33
	72
	1:07:13.5
	10:50/M

	2
	Melanie Marshal
	
	506
	32
	73
	1:08:47.0
	11:06/M

	3
	Stephanie Crook
	
	463
	33
	74
	1:09:03.3
	11:08/M

	4
	Sarah Meyers
	
	509
	33
	84
	1:21:27.2
	13:08/M

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Steve Kulwicki
	
	501
	31
	8
	45:18.9
	7:18/M

	2
	Jeffrey Janowski
	
	574
	31
	10
	45:29.1
	7:20/M

	3
	Aldo Retana
	
	573
	30
	24
	49:14.3
	7:56/M

	4
	nick kladis
	
	497
	34
	33
	52:13.4
	8:25/M

	5
	Derrick Deck
	
	466
	32
	39
	54:42.2
	8:49/M

	6
	Adam Stepanek
	
	547
	33
	41
	55:16.9
	8:55/M

	7
	Cody Donlon
	
	577
	32
	42
	55:30.4
	8:57/M

	8
	Ednardo Santos
	
	586
	30
	46
	56:56.6
	9:11/M

	9
	Timothy Alukas
	
	452
	32
	59
	1:01:27.9
	9:55/M

	10
	Steven VanDeKeere
	
	558
	30
	82
	1:18:51.3
	12:43/M

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Missy Biek
	
	455
	37
	47
	57:11.8
	9:13/M

	2
	Holly Mumaw
	
	510
	35
	56
	59:27.2
	9:35/M

	3
	Sherrie Sinnott
	
	541
	37
	57
	59:37.7
	9:37/M

	4
	Jill Byrd
	
	460
	38
	66
	1:03:27.1
	10:14/M

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ryan Bos
	
	594
	38
	7
	44:16.7
	7:08/M

	2
	Jared Myers
	
	511
	36
	14
	46:52.5
	7:34/M

	3
	Chad Gernand
	
	476
	36
	26
	50:02.3
	8:04/M

	4
	michael robinson
	
	534
	38
	28
	50:34.5
	8:09/M

	5
	Aaron Paape
	
	588
	36
	32
	52:11.8
	8:25/M

	6
	Deron Heller
	
	480
	37
	53
	58:50.9
	9:29/M

	7
	Jason Williams
	
	562
	37
	55
	59:24.7
	9:35/M

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Stephanie Pierce
	
	520
	40
	80
	1:16:32.7
	12:21/M

	2
	Amy Stewart
	
	551
	41
	83
	1:20:53.2
	13:03/M

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	LEN FISH
	
	472
	43
	20
	48:31.9
	7:50/M

	2
	Terry Parrish
	
	517
	41
	34
	52:39.0
	8:30/M

	3
	eric vreugdenhil
	
	559
	41
	45
	56:08.0
	9:03/M

	4
	Randy Smith
	
	570
	41
	67
	1:03:28.7
	10:14/M

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Debbie Keldsen
	
	493
	47
	54
	59:16.3
	9:34/M

	2
	April Leonard
	
	504
	45
	58
	1:00:51.4
	9:49/M

	3
	Amy Moore
	
	589
	45
	75
	1:09:07.5
	11:09/M

	4
	Jayne Fought
	
	474
	46
	86
	1:22:01.8
	13:14/M

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jeffrey Emmons
	
	471
	48
	13
	46:22.5
	7:29/M

	2
	Kreg Gruber
	
	478
	45
	29
	50:36.9
	8:10/M

	3
	Michael Wever
	
	582
	46
	38
	54:39.8
	8:49/M

	4
	Jeffrey Kern
	
	495
	49
	43
	55:50.1
	9:00/M

	5
	Ron McKim
	
	507
	46
	48
	57:12.1
	9:14/M

	6
	Matt Taylor
	
	555
	45
	65
	1:03:14.4
	10:12/M

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	mary zemansky
	
	567
	53
	62
	1:02:46.0
	10:07/M

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	David Dodd
	
	468
	50
	6
	43:03.6
	6:57/M

	2
	Bill Kulwicki
	
	500
	54
	9
	45:21.3
	7:19/M

	3
	Andy McGrail
	
	583
	51
	16
	47:24.0
	7:39/M

	4
	Dave Levett
	
	505
	50
	19
	48:26.7
	7:49/M

	5
	Dean Schmidlapp
	
	537
	52
	21
	48:51.1
	7:53/M

	6
	Adam Schlemmer
	
	536
	50
	25
	49:47.2
	8:02/M

	7
	Don Hammond
	
	479
	52
	35
	53:33.1
	8:38/M

	8
	David Wort
	
	563
	51
	37
	54:26.3
	8:47/M

	9
	David Stalcup
	
	545
	53
	40
	55:04.2
	8:53/M

	10
	Paul M Reimer
	
	532
	51
	50
	58:04.0
	9:22/M

	11
	Curtis Palmer
	
	516
	53
	69
	1:04:52.9
	10:28/M

	12
	Tom Weinkauf
	
	561
	50
	78
	1:13:48.9
	11:54/M

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Joanne Baitup
	
	453
	55
	64
	1:03:11.7
	10:11/M

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Brian Norrick
	
	581
	55
	15
	47:20.7
	7:38/M

	2
	Rev. John Patrick
	
	569
	55
	17
	47:30.6
	7:40/M

	3
	Timothy O'Donnell
	
	515
	55
	22
	48:54.5
	7:53/M

	4
	Pete Mestelle
	
	508
	56
	51
	58:09.3
	9:23/M

	5
	Greg Kline
	
	498
	55
	63
	1:03:07.3
	10:11/M

	6
	Mike Leiter
	
	503
	56
	70
	1:05:03.6
	10:30/M

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	patrick zoll
	
	568
	63
	31
	51:25.8
	8:18/M

	2
	Ken Gejack
	
	587
	64
	44
	56:05.4
	9:03/M

	3
	Tom Hutmacher
	
	486
	64
	60
	1:01:55.7
	9:59/M

	 

	Female 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	June Crouse-Blalock
	
	464
	66
	85
	1:22:01.0
	13:14/M

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Larry Bigler
	
	580
	66
	68
	1:03:48.7
	10:17/M

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	James Kaminski
	
	572
	72
	77
	1:10:33.3
	11:23/M

	 

	5.5K

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kaila Stevens
	
	550
	22
	1
	25:04.0
	7:16/M

	2
	Alta Radelich
	
	525
	43
	9
	30:02.6
	8:42/M

	3
	Kelly Shater
	
	593
	35
	12
	31:43.7
	9:12/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Todd Wyckoff
	
	564
	43
	2
	25:11.3
	7:18/M

	2
	brett quimby
	
	524
	37
	3
	25:53.7
	7:30/M

	3
	Timothy Judge
	
	490
	16
	4
	27:34.5
	7:59/M

	 

	Female 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Gwenolyn Butler
	
	578
	13
	29
	38:45.3
	11:14/M

	2
	Jenna Poulson
	
	522
	14
	34
	40:14.1
	11:40/M

	 

	Male 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	logan shafer
	
	538
	14
	8
	29:56.2
	8:41/M

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Autumn Keldsen
	
	592
	15
	30
	38:59.8
	11:18/M

	2
	Briana Brooks
	
	458
	18
	46
	56:17.2
	16:19/M

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Natalie Saunders
	
	535
	24
	25
	38:40.0
	11:12/M

	2
	Lana Stark
	
	546
	23
	31
	39:01.8
	11:19/M

	3
	Bridgett Bradberry
	
	457
	22
	45
	56:15.3
	16:18/M

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Angela reaves
	
	529
	26
	20
	35:47.5
	10:22/M

	2
	Kristie Alexander
	
	451
	26
	26
	38:42.3
	11:13/M

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	jeremy yoder
	
	565
	26
	7
	29:02.4
	8:25/M

	2
	Chase Reaves
	
	530
	28
	21
	35:47.7
	10:22/M

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Sylvia Salgado
	
	585
	32
	23
	36:37.9
	10:37/M

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Sonya Null
	
	513
	39
	17
	34:23.9
	9:58/M

	2
	Karen Tagliaferri
	
	554
	35
	39
	42:10.8
	12:13/M

	3
	Tracy Dean
	
	465
	37
	44
	44:53.0
	13:01/M

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Andrea Roberts
	
	533
	40
	22
	36:33.6
	10:36/M

	2
	Martha Poulson
	
	523
	43
	35
	40:14.8
	11:40/M

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Thomas Stipp
	
	552
	41
	13
	32:31.3
	9:26/M

	2
	dominic zarate
	
	566
	44
	18
	35:19.9
	10:14/M

	3
	Dave Butler
	
	579
	42
	28
	38:45.3
	11:14/M

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Mary A DiScorpio
	
	467
	47
	27
	38:43.8
	11:13/M

	2
	Kimberly Dubs
	
	469
	48
	43
	44:43.5
	12:58/M

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Randy Dubs
	
	470
	48
	11
	31:39.9
	9:10/M

	2
	Brian Poulson
	
	521
	45
	16
	33:46.1
	9:47/M

	3
	Dave Connors
	
	462
	48
	37
	40:39.5
	11:47/M

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kelly Smith
	
	544
	52
	15
	33:24.0
	9:41/M

	2
	Rita Govert
	
	571
	53
	38
	41:54.1
	12:09/M

	3
	Bonnie Nowaczewski
	
	512
	50
	47
	1:00:49.6
	17:38/M

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ric Herrera
	
	481
	51
	5
	27:34.5
	7:59/M

	2
	Jay Butterfield
	
	459
	51
	33
	40:05.5
	11:37/M

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jan Phifer
	
	519
	55
	24
	37:00.5
	10:43/M

	2
	Peggy Judge
	
	489
	55
	32
	39:03.5
	11:19/M

	3
	Karen Sharp
	
	539
	58
	41
	43:16.4
	12:32/M

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Anthony Holecz
	
	576
	59
	10
	31:21.3
	9:05/M

	2
	Frank Yoder
	
	584
	57
	14
	32:48.4
	9:30/M

	3
	John Stevens
	
	548
	59
	19
	35:41.8
	10:21/M

	4
	Stephen Sharp
	
	540
	58
	42
	43:16.4
	12:32/M

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Trudy Tieman
	
	556
	63
	36
	40:36.1
	11:46/M

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Arvil Howe
	
	485
	61
	6
	28:14.9
	8:11/M

	 

	Female 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	Team
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Marilyn Keldsen
	
	494
	71
	40
	42:16.2
	12:15/M




